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-- FINAL TOPLINE -- 

 



13. How important is it to you personally to have new laws dealing with immigration, including laws governing 

how immigrants can come into this country, and laws dealing with immigrants already in this country?  Is it 

extremely important, very important, somewhat important, not too important or not important at all? 

 

 

 

Extremely 

Important 

 

Very 

important 

 



15. Would you favor or oppose each of the following as part of legislation to address the issue of illegal 

immigration?  How about—[RANDOM ORDER]? 

  

 A. Tightening security at U.S. borders 

  

 Favor Oppose No opinion 

Total    

2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 83 16 1 

    

Non-Hispanic Whites    

2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 85 14 1 

    

Blacks    

2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 84 15 1 

    

Hispanics    

2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 74 24 2 

 

 

B. Requiring business owners to check the immigration status of workers they hire 

 

 Favor Oppose No opinion 

Total    

2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 84 16 1 

    

Non-Hispanic Whites    

2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 88 11 * 

    

Blacks    

2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 82 18 1 

    

Hispanics    

2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 65 34 1 

 

 

C. Expanding the number of short-term work visas for immigrants whose job skills are needed in the 

U.S. 

 

 Favor Oppose No opinion 

Total    

2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 



Q.15 (IMMIGRATION PROPOSALS) 

 

D. Allowing illegal immigrants already in the country the opportunity to become U.S. citizens if they 


